

4Cabling Pty Ltd ABN 74 123 035 889 4cabling.com.au SALES SUPPORT: 1300 855 235 sales@4cabling.com.au STORE LOCATIONS: Sydney | Melbourne | Brisbane | Perth



LC OS1 Singlemode Through Coupler

Product Images





Description

LC Singlemode Through Coupler

4Cabling has a range of high-quality LC adapters which have improved precision alignment sleeves and high reconnect ability. The LC adapters come with ceramic sleeves and are a blue colour.

FEATURES

- Complies with IEC 61754-20 standard.
- High precision alignment sleeve
- Blue adaptor supplied
- Low insertion loss and improved reconnect ability
- REACH SvHC compliant
- Materials are compliant to RoHS2
- Duplex adapters
- CATV, LAN, MAN and WAN applications
- Data processing networks
- Cable television
- Telecommunication networks
- Fibre-To-The-Home
- Premises distribution

SPECIFICATIONS

- Transmission mode: OS1
- Terminations: LC LC

• Colour: Blue

WARRANTY

3-years limited warranty

